Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.67
2:17.52
2:18.49
2:18.57
2:18.75
2:23.42
2:26.59
2:33.99

2:53.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.52
2:18.75
2:16.67
2:18.57
2:18.49
2:23.42
2:26.59
2:33.99

2:53.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
453
443
442
441
399
374
322
225

WA Pts

453
441
461
442
443
399
374
322
225

Round

I T T T T I T I T

Round

I

I I T I I I T

Date

04/02/18
22/09/19
03/12/17
04/02/18
23/09/18
18/06/17
22/11/15
27/09/14
04/01/14

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
03/12/17
18/06/17
22/11/15
27/09/14
04/01/14

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Cleethorpe & District Club Championships

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Cleethorpe & District Club Championships

Cleethorpes and District Club Championships

Venue

Leeds
Matlock
Grimsby
Leeds
Matlock
Grimsby
Sunderland
Grimsby
Grimsby

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Leeds
Grimsby
Grimsby
Sunderland
Grimsby
Grimsby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST 2
Royal Wolv 2
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 2
Royal Wolv 2
Grimsby AST 4

2
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level

Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 2
Grimsby AST 2
Grimsby AST 2
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 4

2
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



