Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.67	461	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:17.52	453	Н	22/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Royal Wolv	2
2:18.49	443	Н	03/12/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:18.57	442	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:18.75	441	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Royal Wolv	2
2:23.42	399	Н	18/06/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:26.59	374	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:33.99	322	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:53.43	225	Н	04/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.52	453	Н	22/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Royal Wolv	2
2:18.75	441	Н	23/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Royal Wolv	2
2:16.67	461	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:18.57	442	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
2:18.49	443	Н	03/12/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:23.42	399	Н	18/06/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
2:26.59	374	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:33.99	322	Н	27/09/14	Cleethorpe & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
2:53.43	225	Н	04/01/14	Cleethorpes and District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4